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Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

12-0443 Version: 18

Closed Session Item Status: Closed Session
3/1/2016 In control: Board of Supervisors
10/25/2016 Final action: 10/25/2016

Conference with Legal Counsel - Existing Litigation pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(d)
(1): Title: United States of America (USA) v. El Dorado County and City of South Lake Tahoe, Civil
Action S-01-1520 x-ref: (Meyers Landfill Site). (Est. Time: 10 Min.)

Date

Ver. Action By

Action

Result

10/25/2016
3/8/2016
5/5/2015
12/9/2014
9/9/2014
8/12/2014
5/13/2014
2/11/2014
12/3/2013
9/10/2013
6/11/2013
4/9/2013
4/2/2013
4/2/2013
1/29/2013
12/11/2012
8/14/2012
4/17/2012

18 Board of Supervisors
17  Board of Supervisors
16  Board of Supervisors
15  Board of Supervisors
14  Board of Supervisors
13  Board of Supervisors
12  Board of Supervisors
11 Board of Supervisors
10  Board of Supervisors
9 Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

8

7

5

6 Board of Supervisors
4 Board of Supervisors
3 Board of Supervisors
2 Board of Supervisors
1

Board of Supervisors

No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
Continued

No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
Continued

Continued

No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
No Action Reported.
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