

County of El Dorado

330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/

Legislation Details

File #: 12-0443 **Version:** 18

Type: Closed Session Item Status: Closed Session

File created: 3/1/2016 In control: Board of Supervisors

Title: Conference with Legal Counsel - Existing Litigation pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(d)

(1): Title: United States of America (USA) v. El Dorado County and City of South Lake Tahoe, Civil

Action S-01-1520 x-ref: (Meyers Landfill Site). (Est. Time: 10 Min.)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/25/2016	18	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
3/8/2016	17	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
5/5/2015	16	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
12/9/2014	15	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
9/9/2014	14	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
8/12/2014	13	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
5/13/2014	12	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
2/11/2014	11	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
12/3/2013	10	Board of Supervisors	Continued	
9/10/2013	9	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
6/11/2013	8	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
4/9/2013	7	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
4/2/2013	5	Board of Supervisors	Continued	
4/2/2013	6	Board of Supervisors	Continued	
1/29/2013	4	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
12/11/2012	3	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
8/14/2012	2	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	
4/17/2012	1	Board of Supervisors	No Action Reported.	